UDS-90-10-1
Automatic Water Softener
S
F
•
•
•
•

the brine tank is molded
polyethylene.
The dual pressure tank UDS-9100 Series water softeners provide an uninterrupted flow of soft
water at all times.  One of the dual tanks is on line at all times with the other acting as a standby.
When the meter control determines that the on-line unit is exhausted, the standby unit is placed
on line and the exhausted unit is regenerated and placed in standby.  Once setup, the UDS-9100
is fully automatic.  The only maintenance required is adding salt to the brine tank.
ADVANTAGE
Industrial Water Purification
or More Information Please Call
1(800)CAL-WATER - (800) 225-9283
Ft^3 Resin Capacity Max Daily
/Softener In Grains Dia. Ht. Dia. Ht. Capacity*
UDS-60-9-75 3/4" 10 - 14 1        30,000 9" X 40" 18" X 36" 4,500
UDS-60-9-1 1" 14 - 19 1        30,000 36 X 40" 18" X 36" 4,500
UDS-90-10-75 3/4" 14 - 17 1.5        45,000 10" X 54" 18" X 36" 6,750
UDS-90-10-1 1" 16 - 20 1.5        45,000 10" X 54" 18" X 36" 6,750
UDS-120-12-75 3/4" 15 - 18 2        60,000 12" X 52" 18" X 40" 9,000
UDS-120-12-1 1" 16 - 20 2        60,000 12" X 52" 22" X 36" 9,000
UDS-150-14-1 1" 17 - 21 2.5        75,000 14" X 65" 22" X 36" 11,250
UDS-180-14-1 1" 17 - 22 3        90,000 14" X 65" 22" X 36" 13,500
UDS-240-16-1 1" 18 - 25 4      120,000 16" X 65" 24" X 40" 18,000
Softener Brine Tank
Model
Pipe
Size